
Better Market Street Phase 1

FY 2018 BUILD Transportation Discretionary Grant

Construction Budget

Amount

15,000,000$        

72,123,000$        

410,000$             

3,366,000$          

10,534,000$        

36,500,000$        

38,826,600$        

176,759,600$     

* Senate Bill 1 ‐ Local Partnership Program (LPP), Affordable Housing and Sustainable Communities (AHSC)

Fund Source

PUC Sewer and Water Funds

Construction Total 

TBD (e.g., Prop A GO Bond, LPP Competitive Grant, 

AHSC Grant)*

FY 2018 BUILD Transportation Discretionary Grant 

Prop A General Obligation Bond

BART (8th/Grove/Hyde/Market)

One Bay Area Grant (OBAG)

Prop K


