

## Better Market Street Phase 1 FY 2018 BUILD Transportation Discretionary Grant Construction Budget

Fund Source	Amount	
FY 2018 BUILD Transportation Discretionary Grant	\$	15,000,000
Prop A General Obligation Bond	\$	72,123,000
BART (8th/Grove/Hyde/Market)	\$	410,000
One Bay Area Grant (OBAG)	\$	3,366,000
Prop K	\$	10,534,000
PUC Sewer and Water Funds	\$	36,500,000
TBD (e.g., Prop A GO Bond, LPP Competitive Grant, AHSC Grant)*	\$	38,826,600
Construction Total	\$	176,759,600

<sup>\*</sup> Senate Bill 1 - Local Partnership Program (LPP), Affordable Housing and Sustainable Communities (AHSC)